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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 11 Muški, 200m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
25.05.2019 - 11:40 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 1:57.63 JUKIĆ, Dinko AUT Banja Luka 05.05.2012
Rekordi BL Open M1 2:07.25 HUNJADI, Filip SRB Banja Luka 30.05.2015
Rekordi BL Open M2 2:11.32 HUNJADI, Filip SRB Banja Luka 25.05.2013
Rekordi BL Open M3 2:24.79 WANG, Michael USA Banja Luka 11.06.2016
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Apsolutna/Open

1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:03.66 733 27.90 31.45 32.38 31.93
2. LOVŠIN, Vid 03 PK Ribnica 2:08.38 655 28.75 32.94 33.28 33.41
3. SVETEK, Jaka 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:08.86 648 28.32 32.65 33.30 34.59
4. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 SJEVERNA MAKEDONIJA 2:09.15 643 28.55 33.55 33.52 33.53
5. URBANEK, Dejan 01 Vojvodina 2:09.45 639 28.94 33.55 33.47 33.49
6. LEKIĆ, Jovan 03 22. April, BL 2:10.63 622 29.36 33.88 33.98 33.41
7. KRTINIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:11.30 612 28.29 32.77 34.41 35.83
8. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:11.62 608 30.08 33.68 34.17 33.69
9. ŠĆEKIĆ, Luka 02 22. April, BL 2:14.59 568 29.63 34.07 35.41 35.48

10. FEJZIC, Amar 99 Sport Time, SA 2:16.57 544 29.28 34.36 35.49 37.44
KAŠĆELAN, Nikša 02 22. April, BL 2:16.57 544 29.42 34.98 36.24 35.93

12. ŠAPCANIN, Amar 00 Sport Time, SA 2:16.59 544 29.93 36.39 36.23 34.04
13. DJUKIĆ, Robert 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:17.83 529 30.79 36.37 35.33 35.34
14. ROSSETTO, Riccardo 03 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:18.72 519 31.08 36.55 35.91 35.18
15. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Miloš 03 22. April, BL 2:19.58 509 30.51 35.95 36.86 36.26
16. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:22.95 474 31.71 35.69 36.24 39.31
17. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:26.97 436 31.96 36.24 39.10 39.67
18. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:27.97 427 33.17 38.00 39.18 37.62
19. LAKIĆ, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 2:30.36 407 32.10 38.16 39.90 40.20
20. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 2:35.86 366 32.09 39.63 41.62 42.52
21. MILOSAVIĆ, Kosta 03 Olymp, BL 2:42.88 320 32.49 39.70 45.02 45.67
22. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 2:55.06 258 36.84 45.95 47.03 45.24
23. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 2:57.03 249 37.79 45.48 48.67 45.09
24. MILIĆEVIĆ, Marko 06 22. April, BL 2:57.47 248 38.81 44.73 47.54 46.39
25. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Ognjen 08 Olymp, BL 3:12.64 193 39.60 48.05 53.73 51.26

M 1

1. LOVŠIN, Vid 03 PK Ribnica 2:08.38 655 28.75 32.94 33.28 33.41
2. LEKIĆ, Jovan 03 22. April, BL 2:10.63 622 29.36 33.88 33.98 33.41
3. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:11.62 608 30.08 33.68 34.17 33.69
4. ŠĆEKIĆ, Luka 02 22. April, BL 2:14.59 568 29.63 34.07 35.41 35.48
5. KAŠĆELAN, Nikša 02 22. April, BL 2:16.57 544 29.42 34.98 36.24 35.93
6. ROSSETTO, Riccardo 03 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:18.72 519 31.08 36.55 35.91 35.18
7. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Miloš 03 22. April, BL 2:19.58 509 30.51 35.95 36.86 36.26
8. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:22.95 474 31.71 35.69 36.24 39.31
9. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:26.97 436 31.96 36.24 39.10 39.67
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 11, Dečaci, 200m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, M 1

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

10. MILOSAVIĆ, Kosta 03 Olymp, BL 2:42.88 320 32.49 39.70 45.02 45.67

M2

1. DJUKIĆ, Robert 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:17.83 529 30.79 36.37 35.33 35.34
2. LAKIĆ, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 2:30.36 407 32.10 38.16 39.90 40.20
3. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 2:35.86 366 32.09 39.63 41.62 42.52

M3

1. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:27.97 427 33.17 38.00 39.18 37.62
2. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 2:55.06 258 36.84 45.95 47.03 45.24
3. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 2:57.03 249 37.79 45.48 48.67 45.09
4. MILIĆEVIĆ, Marko 06 22. April, BL 2:57.47 248 38.81 44.73 47.54 46.39
5. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Ognjen 08 Olymp, BL 3:12.64 193 39.60 48.05 53.73 51.26
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